PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX445YBR28
DX445YBR30
DX445YBR32
DX445YBR33
DX445YBR34
DX445YBR36

DX445YBR38
DX445YBR40
DX445YBR41
DX445YBR42
DX445YBR44
DX445YBR46
DX445YBR48

(24-Aug-2025)

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
1.1100
1.1300
1.1500
1.1550
1.1620
1.1800
1.2120
1.2200
1.2500
1.2300
1.2500
1.2780
1.3040

©

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108358199
5036108358205
5036108358212
5036108358229
5036108358236
5036108358243
5036108358250
5036108358267
5036108358274
5036108358281
5036108358298
5036108358304
5036108358311

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

25036108846652
25036108846669
25036108846676
25036108846683
25036108846690
25036108846706
25036108846713
25036108846720
25036108846737
25036108846744
25036108846751
25036108846768
25036108846775




